
            WILLOWS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
                                                                                                                                                                     
            

     

 

ROUTE: (A)        SCHOOL BUS STOPS                                                  2023/24 

DRIVER- ROSA HERNANDEZ 

       

6:30 AM                                                        DEPART FROM BUS YARD                                                                    PM 2:20 
6:40                                                                CO. RD. 39 @ VALLEY ROCK PRODUCTS 3:15 
6:45                                                                CO. RD. 35 @ 6676 3:18 
6:52                                                                MAIN STREET ARTOIS  @ 8th STREET 3:24 
6:55                                                                CO. RD. 33 @ RICE BINS 3:28 
6:57                                                                CO. RD. 33 @ CO. RD. H 3:30 
6:58                                                                CO. RD. 33 @ CO. RD. F 3:32 
7:00                                                                CO. RD. D @ 2977 3:34 
7:08                                                                CO. RD. 39 @ CO. RD. I 3.49 
7:09                                                                CO. RD. 39 @ 6482 3:50 
7:11                                                                CO. RD. 48 @ BUTTE ST.  3:08 
7:12                                                                CO. RD. 48 @ 6433 3:07 
7:14                                                                CO. RD. 48 @ PACIFIC AVE. (AM) / PACIFIC AVE. @ 1070 (PM) 3:06 
N/A                                                                PACIFIC AVE. @ 920 3:05 
7:15                                                                CO. RD. 48 @ 6218   3:00 
7:20                                                                HWY. 162  @ TRAILER PARK 2:58 
7:25                                                                WHS LOAD/UNLOAD 2:50 
7:28                                                                WIS LOAD/UNLOAD  2:45 
7:32                                                                ELM STREET @ 110 2:40 
7:40                                                                MURDOCK LOAD/UNLOAD  2:25 
7:45                                                                RETURN TO BUS YARD 4:00 

 

*STUDENTS ARE TO ARRIVE FIVE MINUTES EARLY AT THEIR DESIGNATED SCHOOL BUS STOP* 
                     REVISED: August 17, 2023   

 


